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 Clasificación  : III CLASICA DE MIREYA                                              
 
 Fecha          : 02/06/12 
 Distancia      :  77     Kms - Promed     :  39.96  Kms/h. 
 
 Cls     Dor Apellido,Nombre      Categ  Publicidad                 Tiempos   Diferencia 
 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      68 ZABALETA,IKER        MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:55:37           
   2       1 ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:55:37          mt. 
   3     311 ACEDO,ANGEL Mª       MA-40  TXINDOKIPE T.K.T.          01:55:37          mt. 
   4      74 ARANGUREN,XABIER     MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:55:37          mt. 
   5     147 CASABAL ORT,TEODORO  MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN               01:55:46        9 seg. 
   6     148 GIL,JOSE CARLOS      MA-30  C.ZARABICI BICYCLE STORE   01:56:16       39 seg. 
   7     289 CATALAN,RICARDO      MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               01:56:16       39 seg. 
   8     345 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  01:56:16       39 seg. 
   9     278 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  BETON - GSPORT             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  10     264 VICENTE,JESUS MIGUEL MA-40  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:56:16       39 seg. 
  11     250 PEREZ,DAVID          MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:56:16       39 seg. 
  12      75 VILLORIA,IÑAKI       MA-40  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:56:16       39 seg. 
  13     188 ORTIGOSA,CARLOS      MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  14      95 MATUTE,ALBERTO       MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN               01:56:16       39 seg. 
  15     329 RUIZ,JOSE JAVIER     MA-50  CLUB DEPORTIVO  ASSER      01:56:16       39 seg. 
  16      25 OTIN,ROBERTO         SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  17       4 GARCIA,DAVID         SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  18      24 ZEBERIO,ION          SENIO  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:56:16       39 seg. 
  19      16 AZNAR,Aitor          SENIO  PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU  01:56:16       39 seg. 
  20     113 DE VICENTE,JORGE     MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARILLAS     01:56:16       39 seg. 
  21     320 SANZ,FELIX           MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:56:16       39 seg. 
  22      51 TOLOSANA,OSCAR       MA-30  C.ZARABICI BICYCLE STORE   01:56:16       39 seg. 
  23      26 LARRAZ,SERGIO        SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  24     392 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  PARDINYES  CC              01:56:16       39 seg. 
  25      77 MITXELENA,LUCIANO    MA-60  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:56:16       39 seg. 
  26      79 GONZALO,ALVARO       MA-30  IBARREKO MTB               01:56:16       39 seg. 
  27     285 SANCHEZ,JOSE         MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:56:16       39 seg. 
  28     350 MEOQUI,FCO. JAVIER   MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  01:56:16       39 seg. 
  29      84 SANZ,ALFREDO         MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  30      82 GOÑI,IRAITZ          MA-30  ARALAR CLUB CICLISTA       01:56:29       52 seg. 
  31      52 DELGADO,JUAN RAMON   MA-30  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA   01:56:29       52 seg. 
  32     155 GARCIA,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-30  EGUES CYCLING RACING TEAM  01:57:51     2:14 min. 
  33      48 PUYUELO,OSCAR        MA-30  C.C. PEÑA GUARA            01:57:51     2:14 min. 
  34     394 AYALA,JOSE ANTONIO   MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:57:56     2:19 min. 
  35      89 PEREZ,CARLOS         MA-30  C.C. TAUSTE                01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  36      81 DE LA TORRE,GONZALO  MA-30  IRUNES C.C.                01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  37     268 CALAVIA,CESAR        MA-40  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  38       9 TORRES,ALEJANDRO     SENIO  C.C. BOSCOS MONZON         01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  39     315 ANDREU,Luis          MA-40  MENGUAL CLUB CICLISTA      01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  40      54 ALGAS,MANUEL JOSE    MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  41     132 MANSO,JOSE MANUEL    MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  42     138 HORNA,RUBEN          MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  43      50 PARDENILLA,OSCAR     MA-30  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  44     106 GARCIA,PEDRO JESUS   MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  45     199 URTIAGA,IBON         MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  46     183 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU  01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  47      64 PAULES,LUIS          MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  48     142 REDONDO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-30  C.C. BOSCOS MONZON         01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  49      22 LUENGO,EDUARDO       SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  50     215 MARTINEZ,RICARDO     MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  51     341 LANZUELA,JUAN        MA-50  C.C. LA FUENTE CELLA       01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  52      76 MITXELENA,JOSE ANGEL MA-40  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  53     336 PEREZ,JOSE LUIS      MA-50  CICLOS GAMEN               01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  54      62 MELLADO,Luis         MA-40  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  55     108 PALLAS,VICENTE       MA-30  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  56      21 RUBIO,JONATHAN       SENIO  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  57     189 LAGUARTA,ALFREDO     MA-30  P.C. EDELWEISS             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
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  58      99 ANDREU,VICTOR JUAN   MA-40  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  59     274 GORMAZ,FCO. JAVIER   MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  60      78 JOHNSON,SCOTT        MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  61     130 FERNANDEZ,DIEGO      MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:35     2:58 min. 
  62      49 ZURITA,JOSE ANGEL    MA-40  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:35     2:58 min. 
  63     319 OLIVES,Josep Mª      MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  64      93 GAMON,ALBERTO        MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  65      94 NAVARRO,VENANCIO     MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  66      73 ARBURUA,MIKEL        MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  67      10 BAURRE,Alvaro        SENIO  C.C. TAUSTE                01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  68      59 OLIVER,Javier        MA-40  VARA DE QUART              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  69     102 GALBAN,ADOLFO        MA-30  A.C. EJEA                  01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  70     139 JUAN,RUBEN           MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  71     245 ESCOBAR,EDUARDO      MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  72      83 GOTI,JOSEBA          MA-40  LLODIANA S.C.              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  73     267 ESCANERO,LUIS        MA-40  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  74      85 BUENDIA,RICARDO      MA-30  GETAFE C.C.                01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  75      80 IRIBARREN,FCO. JAVIE MA-30  IRUNES C.C.                01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  76      55 HERNANDEZ,Enric      MA-50  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  77      86 PEREZ,Antonio Javi   MA-40  PARDINYES  CC              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  78     101 ARILLA,JUAN CARLOS   MA-30  A.C. EJEA                  01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  79      60 SABATER,Jordi        MA-50  BANYOLES  CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  80     252 BALDOMINOS,ROBERTO   MA-40  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  81      61 MONTES,SANTIAGO      MA-40  C.C. MAYENCOS              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  82     257 VAL,BENITO           MA-40  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  83     290 MARTINEZ,ANDRES      MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  84     282 GRIMA,LUIS ALBERTO   MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  85      71 MAYA,ALEJANDRO       MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  86     171 JARIOD,DAVID         MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     02:00:05     4:28 min. 
  87      58 OLIVER,Ignacio       MA-40  VARA DE QUART              02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  88     269 GARCIA,LUIS MIGUEL   MA-40  C.C. UTEBO                 02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  89     348 BARRON,JOSEBA        MA-50  SCANIA                     02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  90     159 SUÑER,JAVIER         MA-30  G.C.AMIGOS DE CALACEITE    02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  91     115 IBAÑEZ,LUIS          MA-30  C.C. ALEN BIKES            02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  92      13 MOIX,OSCAR           SENIO  G.C.AMIGOS DE CALACEITE    02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  93      90 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  94     256 RAMIREZ,JOSE ANDRES  MA-40  AACC KAPELMUUR             02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  95     261 MONEVA,JAVIER        MA-40  CLUB DEPORTIVO  ASSER      02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  96     112 GOMEZ,Oscar          MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  97     109 BENITEZ DE,José Mari MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  98      65 ARCHANCET,Frederic   MA-30  C.C. SABIÑANIGO            02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  99      91 MARTIN,RUBEN         MA-30  CLUB CICLOTURISTA CARCAST  02:02:30     6:53 min. 
 100      72 MORENO,ANGEL         MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               02:02:30     6:53 min. 
 101     224 AGUILERA,ANGEL       MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR             02:04:05     8:28 min. 
 102     200 URTIAGA,JAVIER       MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        02:07:06    11:29 min. 
 103     123 MORCHON,ALBERTO      MA-30  C.C. BARBASTRO             02:07:06    11:29 min. 
 104      69 HERNANDEZ,MANUEL     MA-60  C.C. OSCENSE               02:07:06    11:29 min. 
 105      96 AZNAR,Cristina       F-ELI  OURIBIKE                   02:07:21    11:44 min. 
 106      97 SORIANO,Lilian       F-ELI  P.C. EDELWEISS             02:07:21    11:44 min. 
 
  
Corredores clasificados : 106 
 Corredores inscritos : 135 
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Clasificación de : SENIORS 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1       1 ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:55:37          mt. 
   2      25 OTIN,ROBERTO         SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
   3       4 GARCIA,DAVID         SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
   4      24 ZEBERIO,ION          SENIO  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:56:16       39 seg. 
   5      16 AZNAR,Aitor          SENIO  PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU  01:56:16       39 seg. 
   6      26 LARRAZ,SERGIO        SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
   7       9 TORRES,ALEJANDRO     SENIO  C.C. BOSCOS MONZON         01:58:06     2:29 min. 
   8      22 LUENGO,EDUARDO       SENIO  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
   9      21 RUBIO,JONATHAN       SENIO  MUNT BIKES CLUB CICLISTA   01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  10      10 BAURRE,Alvaro        SENIO  C.C. TAUSTE                01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  11      13 MOIX,OSCAR           SENIO  G.C.AMIGOS DE CALACEITE    02:00:57     5:20 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 30 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      68 ZABALETA,IKER        MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:55:37           
   2      74 ARANGUREN,XABIER     MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:55:37          mt. 
   3     147 CASABAL ORT,TEODORO  MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN               01:55:46        9 seg. 
   4     148 GIL,JOSE CARLOS      MA-30  C.ZARABICI BICYCLE STORE   01:56:16       39 seg. 
   5     250 PEREZ,DAVID          MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:56:16       39 seg. 
   6     188 ORTIGOSA,CARLOS      MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:56:16       39 seg. 
   7      95 MATUTE,ALBERTO       MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN               01:56:16       39 seg. 
   8     113 DE VICENTE,JORGE     MA-30  CLUB CICLISTA BARILLAS     01:56:16       39 seg. 
   9      51 TOLOSANA,OSCAR       MA-30  C.ZARABICI BICYCLE STORE   01:56:16       39 seg. 
  10     392 MOLINA,Cleofas       MA-30  PARDINYES  CC              01:56:16       39 seg. 
  11      79 GONZALO,ALVARO       MA-30  IBARREKO MTB               01:56:16       39 seg. 
  12      84 SANZ,ALFREDO         MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:56:16       39 seg. 
  13      82 GOÑI,IRAITZ          MA-30  ARALAR CLUB CICLISTA       01:56:29       52 seg. 
  14      52 DELGADO,JUAN RAMON   MA-30  CAMILLE CLUB DE AVENTURA   01:56:29       52 seg. 
  15     155 GARCIA,MIGUEL ANGEL  MA-30  EGUES CYCLING RACING TEAM  01:57:51     2:14 min. 
  16      48 PUYUELO,OSCAR        MA-30  C.C. PEÑA GUARA            01:57:51     2:14 min. 
  17     394 AYALA,JOSE ANTONIO   MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:57:56     2:19 min. 
  18      89 PEREZ,CARLOS         MA-30  C.C. TAUSTE                01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  19      81 DE LA TORRE,GONZALO  MA-30  IRUNES C.C.                01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  20     132 MANSO,JOSE MANUEL    MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  21     138 HORNA,RUBEN          MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  22      50 PARDENILLA,OSCAR     MA-30  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  23     106 GARCIA,PEDRO JESUS   MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  24     199 URTIAGA,IBON         MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  25     183 MARTINEZ,Iñaki       MA-30  PROMOEVENTS CLUB ESPORTIU  01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  26      64 PAULES,LUIS          MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  27     142 REDONDO,JOSE MANUEL  MA-30  C.C. BOSCOS MONZON         01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  28     215 MARTINEZ,RICARDO     MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  29     108 PALLAS,VICENTE       MA-30  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  30     189 LAGUARTA,ALFREDO     MA-30  P.C. EDELWEISS             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  31      78 JOHNSON,SCOTT        MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  32     130 FERNANDEZ,DIEGO      MA-30  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:35     2:58 min. 
  33      73 ARBURUA,MIKEL        MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  34     102 GALBAN,ADOLFO        MA-30  A.C. EJEA                  01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  35     139 JUAN,RUBEN           MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  36     245 ESCOBAR,EDUARDO      MA-30  BETON - GSPORT             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  37      85 BUENDIA,RICARDO      MA-30  GETAFE C.C.                01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  38      80 IRIBARREN,FCO. JAVIE MA-30  IRUNES C.C.                01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  39     101 ARILLA,JUAN CARLOS   MA-30  A.C. EJEA                  01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  40     171 JARIOD,DAVID         MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     02:00:05     4:28 min. 
  41     159 SUÑER,JAVIER         MA-30  G.C.AMIGOS DE CALACEITE    02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  42     115 IBAÑEZ,LUIS          MA-30  C.C. ALEN BIKES            02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  43      90 CASAS,Xavier         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  44     112 GOMEZ,Oscar          MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  45     109 BENITEZ DE,José Mari MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  46      65 ARCHANCET,Frederic   MA-30  C.C. SABIÑANIGO            02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  47      91 MARTIN,RUBEN         MA-30  CLUB CICLOTURISTA CARCAST  02:02:30     6:53 min. 
  48     224 AGUILERA,ANGEL       MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR             02:04:05     8:28 min. 
  49     200 URTIAGA,JAVIER       MA-30  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        02:07:06    11:29 min. 
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  50     123 MORCHON,ALBERTO      MA-30  C.C. BARBASTRO             02:07:06    11:29 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 40 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     311 ACEDO,ANGEL Mª       MA-40  TXINDOKIPE T.K.T.          01:55:37          mt. 
   2     289 CATALAN,RICARDO      MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               01:56:16       39 seg. 
   3     278 LUENGO,FELIX         MA-40  BETON - GSPORT             01:56:16       39 seg. 
   4     264 VICENTE,JESUS MIGUEL MA-40  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:56:16       39 seg. 
   5      75 VILLORIA,IÑAKI       MA-40  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:56:16       39 seg. 
   6     320 SANZ,FELIX           MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:56:16       39 seg. 
   7     285 SANCHEZ,JOSE         MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:56:16       39 seg. 
   8     268 CALAVIA,CESAR        MA-40  C.C. UTEBO                 01:58:06     2:29 min. 
   9     315 ANDREU,Luis          MA-40  MENGUAL CLUB CICLISTA      01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  10      54 ALGAS,MANUEL JOSE    MA-40  C.C. BOMBEROS ZARAGOZA     01:58:06     2:29 min. 
  11      76 MITXELENA,JOSE ANGEL MA-40  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  12      62 MELLADO,Luis         MA-40  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO     01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  13      99 ANDREU,VICTOR JUAN   MA-40  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  14     274 GORMAZ,FCO. JAVIER   MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:58:22     2:45 min. 
  15      49 ZURITA,JOSE ANGEL    MA-40  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:58:35     2:58 min. 
  16     319 OLIVES,Josep Mª      MA-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  17      93 GAMON,ALBERTO        MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  18      94 NAVARRO,VENANCIO     MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  19      59 OLIVER,Javier        MA-40  VARA DE QUART              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  20      83 GOTI,JOSEBA          MA-40  LLODIANA S.C.              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  21     267 ESCANERO,LUIS        MA-40  C.C. BARBASTRO             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  22      86 PEREZ,Antonio Javi   MA-40  PARDINYES  CC              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  23     252 BALDOMINOS,ROBERTO   MA-40  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  24      61 MONTES,SANTIAGO      MA-40  C.C. MAYENCOS              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  25     257 VAL,BENITO           MA-40  AACC KAPELMUUR             01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  26     290 MARTINEZ,ANDRES      MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  27     282 GRIMA,LUIS ALBERTO   MA-40  BTT CALATAYUD              01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  28      71 MAYA,ALEJANDRO       MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               01:59:09     3:32 min. 
  29      58 OLIVER,Ignacio       MA-40  VARA DE QUART              02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  30     269 GARCIA,LUIS MIGUEL   MA-40  C.C. UTEBO                 02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  31     256 RAMIREZ,JOSE ANDRES  MA-40  AACC KAPELMUUR             02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  32     261 MONEVA,JAVIER        MA-40  CLUB DEPORTIVO  ASSER      02:00:57     5:20 min. 
  33      72 MORENO,ANGEL         MA-40  CICLOS GAMEN               02:02:30     6:53 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 50 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     345 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        MA-50  BESALÚ-DESFRENATS CLUB BT  01:56:16          seg. 
   2     329 RUIZ,JOSE JAVIER     MA-50  CLUB DEPORTIVO  ASSER      01:56:16          mt. 
   3     350 MEOQUI,FCO. JAVIER   MA-50  ASESORIA EMPRESARIAL LEVA  01:56:16          mt. 
   4     341 LANZUELA,JUAN        MA-50  C.C. LA FUENTE CELLA       01:58:22     2:06 min. 
   5     336 PEREZ,JOSE LUIS      MA-50  CICLOS GAMEN               01:58:22     2:06 min. 
   6      55 HERNANDEZ,Enric      MA-50  PROBIKE  CLUB              01:59:09     2:53 min. 
   7      60 SABATER,Jordi        MA-50  BANYOLES  CLUB CICLISTA    01:59:09     2:53 min. 
   8     348 BARRON,JOSEBA        MA-50  SCANIA                     02:00:57     4:41 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : MASTER 60 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      77 MITXELENA,LUCIANO    MA-60  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA        01:56:16          seg. 
   2      69 HERNANDEZ,MANUEL     MA-60  C.C. OSCENSE               02:07:06    10:50 min. 
 
 Clasificación de : FEMINAS  
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1      96 AZNAR,Cristina       FEM   OURIBIKE                   02:07:21          min. 
   2      97 SORIANO,Lilian       FEM   P.C. EDELWEISS             02:07:21          mt. 
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Clasificación por equipos 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
    1  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO         05:47:30         
    2  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA            05:48:09  a      39  
    3  CICLOS GAMEN                   05:48:18  a      48  
    4  C.C. SABIÑANIGO                05:48:48  a    1:18  
    5  BETON - GSPORT                 05:50:28  a    2:58  
    6  C.C. UTEBO                     05:52:44  a    5:14  
    7  BTT CALATAYUD                  05:53:47  a    6:17  
    8  C.C. BARBASTRO                 05:55:06  a    7:36  
    9  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM       06:02:51  a   15:21  
 
  
Clasificación de : Montaña 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     68  ZABALETA,IKER        MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO        3 Pts 
   2      1  ARNAL,DANIEL         SENIO  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO        2 Pts 
   3    147  CASABAL ORT,TEODORO  MA-30  CICLOS GAMEN                  1 Pts 
 
  
Clasificación de : Metas Volantes 
 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
   1     68  ZABALETA,IKER        MA-30  GOERNA GRUPO DEPORTIVO        3 Pts 
   2     84  SANZ,ALFREDO         MA-30  AACC KAPELMUUR                2 Pts 
   3     75  VILLORIA,IÑAKI       MA-40  TRANSPORTES BIDASOA           1 Pts 
 


